
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12196 11857 11651 11393 11221 11066 10910 10794 10695 10733 10760 10647 10548 10376 10065 9657 9552 9806 10078 10402 10716 11025 11231 11338 271,248
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 860

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 688 681 684 686 678 672 661 641 615 608 625 642 663 683 689 689 689 16,327
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 688 681 684 686 678 672 661 641 615 608 625 642 663 683 689 689 689 16,327
PKLGU3 235 173 140 140 160 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 165 144 3,771
PKLGU4 234 173 140 140 160 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 165 143 3,765
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 688 681 684 686 678 672 661 641 615 608 625 642 663 683 699 699 699 16,495
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 688 681 684 686 678 672 661 641 615 608 625 642 663 683 699 699 699 16,495
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 688 681 684 686 678 672 661 641 615 608 625 642 663 683 699 699 699 16,495
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 688 681 684 686 678 672 661 641 615 608 625 642 663 683 699 699 699 16,495
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 688 681 684 686 678 672 661 641 615 608 625 642 663 683 699 699 699 16,495
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 3,244
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 3,244
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 213 205 198 190 184 193 197 204 217 219 219 219 5,170
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 216 213 205 198 190 184 193 197 204 217 219 219 219 5,170
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 156 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,862
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 154 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,861
PGLAGT11 343 343 323 360 350 336 326 313 304 307 310 301 293 280 267 252 250 256 265 277 301 330 347 360 7,779
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,283
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,283
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 192 130 130 143 186 216 216 216 216 216 5,035
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 192 130 130 138 186 216 216 216 216 216 5,032
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 163 125 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 122 162 3,204
SKSPBK1 282 282 267 315 288 277 269 260 254 256 257 250 244 234 224 214 210 216 224 233 251 273 286 313 6,593
TJGSBK1A 345 345 322 355 353 337 327 313 304 307 308 299 290 276 261 246 232 250 260 273 300 330 349 355 7,726
TJGSBK1B 344 344 322 349 349 337 326 311 302 306 308 299 290 276 261 246 232 250 259 273 298 330 349 349 7,673
TJGSBK2A 328 328 308 346 334 322 311 297 288 291 294 285 276 262 247 232 218 236 245 259 286 316 331 346 7,399
TJGSBK2B 328 328 308 348 334 322 311 297 289 291 294 285 276 262 247 232 218 236 245 259 286 316 331 348 7,413
YPKA 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 13,008
YPGS 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 4,296
PGLAGT12 343 343 323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,526
PLPSGT13 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 972
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,489
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 480
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 15 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 41 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 41 53 960

SPN RSV 900 900 1040 938 900 1015 1171 1287 1386 1348 1321 1434 1533 1705 2016 2337 2393 2250 2003 1679 1365 1056 900 900 28,896

TOTAL GEN 12134 11795 11589 11331 11159 11004 10848 10732 10633 10671 10698 10585 10486 10314 10003 9595 9490 9744 10016 10340 10654 10963 11169 11276 269,788

05-Aug-12
Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11350 11297 11330 11418 11510 11605 11663 11682 11687 11638 11511 11360 11223 11208 11395 11722 12240 12673 12691 12675 12627 12584 12423 12267 271,248
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 860

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,327
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,327
PKLGU3 140 200 142 140 182 229 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 182 251 215 207 200 179 198 140 3,771
PKLGU4 140 200 141 140 181 229 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 181 245 215 207 200 178 198 140 3,765
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,495
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,495
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,495
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,495
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,495
CBPSBK1A 139 134 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,244
CBPSBK1B 139 134 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,244
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,170
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,170
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,862
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,861
PGLAGT11 360 345 360 360 356 339 321 323 324 317 316 316 304 304 316 328 360 354 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,779
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 95 2,283
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 95 2,283
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,035
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,032
SGB3GT31 163 120 162 165 132 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 140 130 196 152 162 186 213 194 3,204
SKSPBK1 315 284 313 316 293 279 265 268 268 263 262 262 254 254 262 272 298 291 343 307 313 334 350 341 6,593
TJGSBK1A 355 347 355 355 355 340 320 323 325 317 316 315 304 304 315 329 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,726
TJGSBK1B 349 347 349 349 349 340 320 323 323 316 315 315 302 302 315 329 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,673
TJGSBK2A 346 330 346 346 339 325 306 309 309 302 301 301 289 289 301 314 345 337 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,399
TJGSBK2B 348 330 348 348 339 325 306 309 310 302 301 301 290 290 301 314 346 338 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,413
YPKA 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 13,008
YPGS 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 4,296
PGLAGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 321 323 324 317 316 316 304 304 316 328 360 354 360 360 360 360 360 360 3,526
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 972
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 77 83 78 87 72 60 60 1,489
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 83 78 87 72 0 0 199
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 83 78 86 71 0 0 198
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 81 76 0 0 0 0 116
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 480
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 100 100 100 0 0 200
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 5 0 0 70 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 15 0 0 45 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 20 0 5 25 90 150 150 150 150 150 90 20 0 0 21 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 15 10 15 10 10 45 70 70 70 70 10 15 10 10 15 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 35 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 977 900 900 909 900 900 1024 1005 1000 1049 1176 1327 1214 1229 1296 969 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 940 28,896

TOTAL GEN 11292 11239 11272 11360 11452 11547 11605 11624 11629 11580 11453 11302 11165 11150 11333 11660 12178 12611 12629 12613 12565 12522 12361 12205 269,788




